
SaniSure Inc.
P.O. Box 2360
Moorpark, CA 93021
Toll Free (877) 777-3005

SaniSure is a registered
trademark of SaniSure, Inc.www.SaniSure.com

Engineered Single Use Solutions...Reducing Operational Cost, Improving Production Efficiency

Gamma Stable STIR BAR
Agitation for Bag, Bottle & Carboy Assemblies

The SaniSure® Stir Bars are the ideal product for a biopharmaceutical container (carboy, media bottle, 
solution bottle, bag, Erlenmeyer �ask, etc.) where product needs to be both agitated and stay in 
suspension; where traditional mixers can be potentially harmful to cell growth.

Lower Particulate 
Shedding

Animal Derivative 
Component Free

Cost E�ective

Lot Traceable

Meets USP Class VI

Light Weight

Gamma Stable

PVDF Contact Material Standard Industry proven, validatable material
 Meets USP Class VI
Good chemical resistance with most acids and bases
Animal derivative component free

Gamma Stable Stir Bar can be inserted into  bags after assembly
Ability to withstand 50 kilogray

Smooth & Consistent Finish Material contact surface does not shed particulate
Eliminate cross contamination

Compact Design Slides through 1/4" hose barbs for quick and easy installation
Ideal for most 10L and 20L bag system or bottle systems
Light weight

Single-Use Eliminate cleaning validation
Reduce set up times and costs

Low Pro�le Reduce risk of penetrating bag assembly

Durable Ability to withstand repeat use if necessary

Features Bene�ts



C28-60-24-01

IMPORTANT: It is the user’s responsibility to ensure the suitability and safety of SaniSure, Inc. products for all intended uses.

For a period of 90 days from the date of first sale, SaniSure, Inc. warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship. Our only obligation will be to replace
any portion proving defective, or at our option, to refund the purchase price thereof. User assumes all other risk, if any, including the risk of injury, loss or damage, direct or
consequential, arising out of the use, misuse, or inability to use, this product. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF THE WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR 
PARTICULAR PURPOSE, AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. No deviation is authorized.

SaniSure, Inc. assumes no obligations or liability for any advice furnished by it or for results obtained with respect to those products. All such advice is given and accepted at 

the buyer’s risk. SaniSure® is a trademark of SaniSure, Inc.   All rights reserved. C-Flex® is a registered trade mark of Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation

Media
Bu�er Preparation
Process Puri�cation
Bioreactors for Cell Applications
Fermentation/Harvesting 
Formulation
Final Fill

Applications:

Packaging:

Bagged, Labeled 
& Bar Coded to 
Your Speci�cations
In an ISO Class 7
Clean Room

Gamma Irradiated to 
Sterility Assurance Level 10

Sterilization:

6

Please contact your SaniSure  representative 
for any custom Cap2v8  designs

SaniSure Inc.
P.O. Box 2360

Moorpark, CA 93021
Toll Free (877) 777-3005

www.SaniSure.com

SaniSure® Stir Bars can also be customized with di�erent diameters,
lengths, con�gurations, and materials to suite speci�c applications. 

UHMW (Ultra High Molecular Weight) will be o�ered as a custom material

Part Number Size Material

SS-SB-0525-PVDF 5 mm x 25 mm PVDF

SS-SB-0557-PVDF 5 mm x 57 mm PVDF

SS-SB-0625-PVDF 6 mm x 25 mm PVDF

SS-SB-0657-PVDF 6 mm x 57 mm PVDF

SS-SB-0832-PVDF 8 mm x 32 mm PVDF

SS-SB-0851-PVDF 8 mm x 51 mm PVDF

SS-SB-1038-PVDF 10 mm x 38 mm PVDF

SS-SB-1051-PVDF 10 mm x 51 mm PVDF

Actual Size

5 mm

25 mm

5 mm

57 mm

6 mm

25 mm

6 mm

57 mm

8 mm

32 mm

8 mm

51 mm

38 mm

10 mm

 

10 mm

51 mm


