

Gamma Stable STIR BAR

Agitation for Bag, Bottle & Carboy Assemblies

Engineered Single Use Solutions...Reducing Operational Cost, Improving Production Efficiency









O Lower Particulate Shedding



O Cost Effective

O Lot Traceable

Meets USP Class VI







The SaniSure® Stir Bars are the ideal product for a biopharmaceutical container (carboy, media bottle, solution bottle, bag, Erlenmeyer flask, etc.) where product needs to be both agitated and stay in suspension; where traditional mixers can be potentially harmful to cell growth.

<u>Features</u>	<u>Benefits</u>
♦ PVDF Contact Material Standard	 O Industry proven, validatable material O Meets USP Class VI O Good chemical resistance with most acids and bases O Animal derivative component free
◆ Gamma Stable	Stir Bar can be inserted into bags after assemblyAbility to withstand 50 kilogray
♦ Compact Design	 O Slides through 1/4" hose barbs for quick and easy installation O Ideal for most 10L and 20L bag system or bottle systems O Light weight
◆ Low Profile	Reduce risk of penetrating bag assembly
♦ Single-Use	O Eliminate cleaning validation O Reduce set up times and costs
◆ Durable	Ability to withstand repeat use if necessary
Smooth & Consistent Finish	O Material contact surface does not shed particulate O Eliminate cross contamination



Part Number	Size	Material
SS-SB-0525-PVDF	5 mm x 25 mm	PVDF
SS-SB-0557-PVDF	5 mm x 57 mm	PVDF
SS-SB-0625-PVDF	6 mm x 25 mm	PVDF
SS-SB-0657-PVDF	6 mm x 57 mm	PVDF
SS-SB-0832-PVDF	8 mm x 32 mm	PVDF
SS-SB-0851-PVDF	8 mm x 51 mm	PVDF
SS-SB-1038-PVDF	10 mm x 38 mm	PVDF
SS-SB-1051-PVDF	10 mm x 51 mm	PVDF

UHMW (Ultra High Molecular Weight) will be offered as a custom material SaniSure® Stir Bars can also be customized with different diameters, lengths, configurations, and materials to suite specific applications.

Packaging:

 Bagged, Labeled & Bar Coded to Your Specifications In an ISO Class 7 Clean Room



Applications:

- Media
- Buffer Preparation
- Process Purification
- Bioreactors for Cell Applications
- Fermentation/Harvesting
- Formulation
- Final Fill

Sterilization:

Gamma Irradiated to
 Sterility Assurance Level 10⁻⁶



-51 mm

Actual Size

å 8 mm

Please contact your SaniSure® representative for any custom Cap2v8® designs

SaniSure Inc.
P.O. Box 2360
Moorpark, CA 93021
Toll Free (877) 777-3005
www.SaniSure.com

IMPORTANT: It is the user's responsibility to ensure the suitability and safety of SaniSure, Inc. products for all intended uses.

For a period of 90 days from the date of first sale, SaniSure, Inc. warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship. Our only obligation will be to replace any portion proving defective, or at our option, to refund the purchase price thereof. User assumes all other risk, if any, including the risk of injury, loss or damage, direct or consequential, arising out of the use, misuse, or inability to use, this product. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF THE WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE, AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. No deviation is authorized.

SaniSure, Inc. assumes no obligations or liability for any advice furnished by it or for results obtained with respect to those products. All such advice is given and accepted at the buyer's risk. SaniSure® is a trademark of SaniSure, Inc.® All rights reserved. C-Flex® is a registered trade mark of SaniT-Gobain Performance Plastics Corporation